Form <b>PTO-1594</b> (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/	30/2005)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings	v 10243;	7758	<b>v v v</b>	
To the Honorable Corr	missioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached	d original documents or copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): PRESS PUBLICATIONS INC.		Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: LIBERTY GROUP SUBURBAN NEWSPAPERS, INC.     Internal	
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Association Limited Partnership	City: NORTHBRO	DOK State: IL Zip: 600	
Additional name(s) of convey	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		rship G	
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreemer Other Execution Date:DECEM		Limited Partner Corporation-Sta Other If assignee is not domic representative designation	ship	
			Idress( es) attached? Yes V No	
1	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)		gistration No.(s)	
	Additional number(s) a	ttached Yes		
concerning document sho	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name:_ DEBORAH WING		pplications and ved:	
	Internal Address: KMZ ROSENMAN		3.41)\$_40.00	
SUITE 1600				
	00112 1000		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:525 WE	Street Address: 525 WEST MONROE STREET		number:	
City: CHICAGO				
0 Cianatura	DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.  DEBORAH WING  Name of Person Si	3·····4	Signature  over sheet, attachments and locur	4/9/03 Date	
05/01/2003 ECOUPER 00000114 1533046 01 FC:85/1 40	Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002723 FRAME: 0299

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"GLEN NEWS PRINTING COMPANY", A ILLINOIS CORPORATION,
"LIFE PRINTING & PUBLISHING CO., INC.", A ILLINOIS

CORPORATION,

"PRESS PUBLICATIONS, INC.", A ILLINOIS CORPORATION,

"PRESS-REPUBLICAN NEWSPAPERS, INC.", A ILLINOIS CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "LIBERTY SUBURBAN NEWSPAPERS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "LIBERTY GROUP SUBURBAN NEWSPAPERS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1999, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1999.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

9

Edward I. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0171986

DATE: 12-30-99

TRADEMARK REEL: 002723 FRAME: 0300

3064148 8100M

991563125

**RECORDED: 04/11/2003**